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210 . 278 68",;;- 0:';" t,'
278' 308 ,- 30 .
'308 . 322 .. "14 "". ' ,

322 470' 148
470 518 48 ~..
518 521' 3

;~i. .::~ (; '0. 14~,
Sand & Shal 666 770; 104

,Cc,'''''---:- -. Coal "",:-:".. 770 772 2
Sand & Sha1 ., '[;;,'''!''',,;; ,:;c-::' .,. _, "" ] .772. 778 6

'=~'_':=~'='.,__~_,::"':," Shale __._.'".".',,:::[i',,:778 790 12
.. '. Coal z-;-,';-'<': .c,;·'j icicL:: c790' 794 4

..~.". ... Shale :--:..::,~.t:~-,,::;··:; ..794· 964 170
.......---.-. Sand & Sha1 t:••",., ,:964.: 1243 277
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1348 1352 ...... , 4
1352 1433 "', '81 .

,':"',: 1433": ·1439 6
1439 1450 11 '
1450 '1554 104
1554 1675 121
1675 2021 346 .•
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2023 2436 413
2436 2546 110
2546 2578 32
2578 2690 112
2690 2915 225
2915 3026 111
3026 3041 15
3041 3338 297
3338 3792 454
3792 3946 154
3946 . 4267 321
4267 4357 90
4357 . 4431 74
4431 -+>30 r: O.
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